FIE (unofficial): 2019

Discipline
Sabre

YOB

1911 - 1950

Gender Ageclass
Men's V70
Ranking type Nation type
Rolling (1:1) All

Category Calculated on
Individualis 05.09.2021. 14:31
Same points Transferred points
Best result

T1 08.10.2018 Livorno World Championships Veterans O60
T2 08.10.2018 Livorno World Championships Veterans O70
T3 05.10.2019 Cairo World Championships Veterans O60
T4 05.10.2019 Cairo  World Championships Veterans O70

Rank Points T-P Name

NationYOBT1 T2 T3 T4

1 160
2 99

3 89

4 84

5 80

6 66

7 65

8 58

9 52
10 50
11 50
12 49,5
13 455
14 44
15 40
16 38
17 36
18 33,5
19 32
20 29
21 27
22 26
23 24
24 22
25 205
26 18
27 18
28 16
29 15
30 183
31 125
32 12
33 12
34 12
35 115
36 11
37 11
38 11
39 105
40 105
41 105
42 10
43 9

4 9

45 85
46 8,5
47 7,5
48 7,5
49 7

50 6,5
51 6

52 6

53 59
54 58
55 57
56 5,6
57 53
58 0

0
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CARMINA Riccardo
YUNG Wang Yip
PRECHTL Hanns
SBARBARO Philip
YAMADA Koh

COHEN Richard

BROWN Richard
AUSSEDAT Bernard
PREGOWSKI Jerzy
HELFRICHT Helmut
MIMATA Hideyo
COMPTON Michael
OSBALDESTON William D
FRANK Wolfgang
NEGRO Francesco Eugenio
FILIPPI Fabrizio
SUDRAN Gary

MASON William

MAINKA Andrzej
NETTINGSMEYER Wolf
AREFIEV Oleg
BORNEMISZA Andras
ANASTASOV Aleksandar
MIYASAKA Takemi
PANZ Marian

BARON Peter
FEDOROV Nikolay

HIRT Franz

CAPPELLI Ferdinando
BIANCHINI Victor

MELO Antonio

SEUSS David
HAMBARZUMIAN Heik
PINKUS Lawrence
VILLIGER Joérg
BOCCONI Andrea
CALDERON Peter
KITANO Toshio
SHIMANAKA Shunro
SANTITEVAGUL Suttipong
SHALABI Ahmed
CARSON William
GARCIA PAEZ Jose Maria
GARMONSWAY Allan
SPERTINI Jean Paul

ELSHIMY Mohamed Gamaleldin

FOX Stephen
CHABOISSEAU Andre

ITA
HKG
GER
USA
JPN
GBR
USA
FRA
POL
GER
JPN
GBR
GBR
Sul
ITA
ITA
AUS
CAN
POL
GER
RUS
GBR
MKD
JPN
POL
GBR
RUS
GER
ITA
USA
VEN
USA
USA
USA
Sul
ITA
USA
JPN
JPN
THA
EGY
USA
ESP
NZL
FRA
EGY
GBR
FRA

RODRIGUEZ MARQUEZ Ignacio ESP

BUDAI Gyorgy
KRAMMER Josef
FURUYA Takanori
GACESA Slobodan
DAUTBEKOV Albert
OKUDERA Michihiro
KUNCHEV Roman
NAMIKI Shinichi
AFTANDILOV Gari

HUN
AUT
JPN
CRO
RUS
JPN
BUL
JPN
RUS

1948
1950 65
1943
1945
1947
1947
1949
1943
1947
1948
1947
1946
1940
1946
1944
1946
1944
1948
1949
1937
19495
1945
1945
1947
1940
1942
1948
1937
1938
1938
1948
1950 12
1949
1945
1944
1950 11
1943
1946
1950

1949 10,5

1949
1937
1944
1944
1942
1933
1950
1945
1945
1941
1932
1949 6
1943
1945
1943
1941
1949/5,3
1939

80

65
34
50
28

8

32
50
22
13,5
11,5
30
14
38
36
20

13
26
24
9,5
10,5
18
16
55

12,5

12

11

8,5

7,5

6,5

59
5,8
5,7
5,6

80
34
24
50
30
38
65
50
20

28
36
34
14
26

13,5
32
16
22

12,5
10
18

9,5

13

12

11,5

11
10,5

10,5

8,5
7,5

1/2



all assigned competitions

Title City

Nation Date

Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted

World Championships Veterans Cairo
World Championships Veterans Cairo
World Championships Veterans Porec
World Championships Veterans Porec

o g WN R

World Championships Veterans Livorno ITA
World Championships Veterans Livorno ITA

EGY
EGY
CRO
CRO

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:

Sonja Lange - s.lange@ophardt-team.org

08.10.2018 14.10.2018 060
08.10.2018 14.10.2018 O70
05.10.2019 11.10.2019 O60
05.10.2019 11.10.2019 O70
24.10.2020 30.10.2020 O60
24.10.2020 30.10.2020 O70

Veterans
Veterans
Veterans 24.10.2020
Veterans 24.10.2020
Veterans
Veterans

212



